
 

 

Browning Public Schools 

Board Agenda Request 
Meeting To Be Held: 10-8-19 

_____________________________________________________________________ 
 

Recognition:   Students    Staff   Parents 

Information:   Building Report   Old Business   Superintendent’s Report 

Action:   Resignation    Hiring   Contract Service Agreements  

   Travel Out-of-State   Travel In State   Approvals 

   Termination   Legal Matters   Other:        

 This action request pertains to   Elementary (only)   High School/District Wide 

 
 

Date: 10-3-19 

 

To: Corrina Guardipee-Hall, Supt. From: Dixie Guardipee 

 Title: Facilities Secretary 

 

Subject: Change Order #1: Hannon HVAC - BHS Exhaust Hoods in Home Ec Room  

 

Description: New hoods came with different wiring than originally bid so Hannon's electrical contrac-

tor had to change original Electrical wiring.      

 

 

Financial Impact:  $2,856.32 

 

Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): 115.68.434.1700.112.420 

 

 

Attachment(s): Change Order #1   

 

Approval:  Superintendent’s Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)  ________________ 

Comments:    

 

 

Board Action: N/A (Info) Approved  Denied Tabled to:    

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 CHANGE ORDER 

 

ORDER NO   1  

 

DATE       9-27-19______  

 

AGREEMENT DATE  6-26-19 

 

NAME OF PROJECT    Addition to Home Ec Room at BHS of six exhaust fans & Electrical  

 

OWNER       Browning School District No. 9                                                                 

 

CONTRACTOR ____Hannon H.V.A.C. ______________ 

 

The following change is hereby made to the Contract Documents: 

 

Item No 1 Change in the electrical switches from the wall hoods  $   2,856.32  

 

Explanation:  The wall hoods were shipped incorrectly with multi-speed switches.  The electrician decided 

to wire them for the multi-speed switches which took more complicated wiring than the single-speed 

switches required.  The multi-speed switches are an upgrade to the fans. 

     

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE     

 

Original Contract Price:        $   64,000.00 

Current Contract Price adjusted by previous Change Order:    $          -0-___ 

The Contract Price due to this Change Order will be increased by:       $    2,856.32 

 

The new Contract Price including this Change Order will be:    $   66,856.32 

 

 CHANGE OF CONTRACT TIME 

 

The Contract Time will be increased by    30     calendar days. 

The date for completion of all work will be 10-30-19______.  

 

 

Recommended by A/E: _________________________________________________ 

 

Ordered by Contractor: _________________________________________________ 

 

Accepted by Owner: ___________________________________________________ 
 

 



 

 

 
Browning Public Schools – Misc. Flooring - Billmans  Change Order 1 

  Page 4 

 


